 11.50  10.00  (TYP.)
41.90
 37.10
03554
A.G.SEP.10,09PROPOSAL
SEP.10,09
D
C

 0 0
PACKAGING:
AMPHENOL PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
U 7 7 - C 1 6 1 X - X
SOLDER TAIL HEIGHT:
3 = 3.2 mm(SEE DIM"X" )
4 = 1.8 mm(SEE DIM"X" )
±0.109.00
5.84
 14.25
14.00±0.10
15.0116.26
55.20
14.20
DIM"X"
2.30
1.60
12.95
 11.50  10.00  (TYP.)
 37.10
16.26 15.00
4.15
20.00
DIM"X"
14.15
48.98
CODE IDENT. NO. 03554
ChigowX
J.SI
A
7
P-U77-C161X-X001
A A.G.SEP.10,09
A.G
SEP.10,09
D
C
B
A
A
B
2 OF 4
1
SCALE
SIZE
PROJECT
DWG.  NO.
A3
SHEET
REV.
1X1 SFP+ CAGE,
3
C
D
Amphenol Canada Corp.
3:1
2
DESIGNED
TOLERANCES  ARE:
OR USED FOR MANUFACTURING PUPOSES WITHOUT PERMISSION FROM AMPHENOL CANADA CORP.
REF.
ECN/E-R
  DECIMALS                         ANGLES
GASKET WITH LIGHT PIPE
DATEAPPROVALS
DRAWN
CHECKED
QA APPD
IE APP'D
DWG APP'D
UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
 1
 0.10